No. C78561

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BOISE GOOD SAMARITAN HOUSING, INC.
DAVID J. HORAZD

PO BOX 5038

SIOUX FALLS SD 57117-5038

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
921 S ORCHARD ST STE G
BOISE ID 83705

USA

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

DIRECTOR ROGER SIEFKES 10596 NORTH HALTER WAY
PRESIDENT DAVID J]. HORAZDOVSKY 4800 W. 57TH STREET
SECRETARY RAYE NAE E NYLANDER 4800 W. 57TH STREET
DIRECTOR PATRISHA SIMON 101 SOUTH CAPITAL BOULEVARD #1
DIRECTOR CYNTHIA CULP 951 EAST PLAZA #100
DIRECTOR JOHN F HOLT 421 RIDGE ROAD

DIRECTOR PATRICIA K HAUGEN 900 E JUSTIN DRIVE

DIRECTOR ELWIN BROWN 14262 SOUTHWEST, 112 CIRCLE
DIRECTOR NEIL L GULSVIG 2306 EAGLE VALLEY LANE
DIRECTOR CHRISTOPHER JOHNSON 12880 53RD STREET NORTH

City
BOISE
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
BOISE
EAGLE
ALBERT LEA
SIOUX FALLS
DUNNELLON
WAUSAU
STILLWATER

State Country
D USA
SD USA
SD USA
D USA
D USA
MN USA
SD USA
FL USA
WI USA
MN USA

Postal Code
83714
57106
57108
83702
83642
56007
57108
34432
54403
55082

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

SD
C 78561

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: David J Horazdovsky
Name (type or print): David J Horazdovsky

Date: 04/02/2013
Title: President

Processed 04/02/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




