No. C 78561 Return to:		Due no later than May 31, 2013 Annual Report Form		Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) C T CORPORATION SYSTEM			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE							
4. Corporations: Enter N	lames and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR PRESIDENT SECRETARY DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	RAYE NAE E PATRISHA S CYNTHIA CU JOHN F HOI PATRICIA K ELWIN BRON	DRAZDOVSKY NYLANDER SIMON JLP _T HAUGEN WN	10596 NORTH HALTER WAY 4800 W. 57TH STREET 4800 W. 57TH STREET 101 SOUTH CAPITAL BOULEVARD #1 951 EAST PLAZA #100 421 RIDGE ROAD 900 E JUSTIN DRIVE 14262 SOUTHWEST, 112 CIRCLE 2306 EAGLE VALLEY LANE 12880 53RD STREET NORTH	BOISE SIOUX FALLS SIOUX FALLS BOISE EAGLE ALBERT LEA SIOUX FALLS DUNNELLON WAUSAU STILLWATER	ID SD SD ID ID MN SD FL WI MN	USA	83714 57106 57108 83702 83642 56007 57108 34432 54403 55082
		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
SD C 70561		Signature: David	Date: 04/02/2013				
C 78561		Name (type or print): David J Horazdovsky Title: President					
Processed 04/02/2013		* Electronically prov	ided signatures are accepted as original sign	natures.			